
29/09/2017 - 28/09/2021

26/07/2017 - 25/07/2021

Cappellato 

23/01/2019 - 22/01/2023

n. 5

n. 1

n. 4

n. 3

n.2 € 1.046,00

Locazioni centro sociale 

canone locazione 

€ 736,72

€ 555,00

€ 240,00

€ 290,00

inquilini appartamento termini contratto 

Benvenuti 

Cerrelli

Patrignani 

Romani

1/01/2020 - 31/12/2023

 04/07/2019 - 03/07/2023


